Bid Opening Date: 2/13/2018
Project Number: S-0024(57)9

Project Name: SR-24; MP 156.47 - 156.56 & SR-95; MP 16.82 - 17.41

Contractor
Available Funds:
B & K CONSTRUCTION OF UTAH, INC
ROWSER CONSTRUCTION LLC
DENNIS LIERD Il CONSTRUCTION, INt
MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS IN

Unofficial Bid Results

(A)
Base Total

$182,021.70
$216,289.00
$283,980.00
$309,181.00

Region: REGION 4

County: SEVIER

ADDITIVE BIDDING

(B)

Base Time

$13,950.00
$19,530.00
$23,250.00
$18,600.00

©
Base + Additive(s)

$203,132.45
$241,556.00
$330,585.00
$347,963.50

(D)
Additive Time

$1,860.00
$1,860.00
$7,440.00
$4,650.00

(B) +(C) + (D)
Bid Total

$218,942.45
$262,946.00
$361,275.00
$371,213.50

Base Bid
Greater Thar
Available Funi

$241,100.42

X
X

Comments:






