## **Unofficial Bid Results**

Bid Opening Date: 2/13/2018 Region: REGION 4
Project Number: S-0024(57)9 County: SEVIER

Project Name: SR-24; MP 156.47 - 156.56 & SR-95; MP 16.82 - 17.41

## **ADDITIVE BIDDING**

Contractor	(A) Base Total	(B) Base Time	(C) Base + Additive(s)	(D) Additive Time	(B) + (C) + (D) Bid Total	Base Bid Greater Than Available Fun
Available Funds:						\$241,100.42
B & K CONSTRUCTION OF UTAH, INC.	\$182,021.70	\$13,950.00	\$203,132.45	\$1,860.00	\$218,942.45	
ROWSER CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$216,289.00	\$19,530.00	\$241,556.00	\$1,860.00	\$262,946.00	X
DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, IN	\$283,980.00	\$23,250.00	\$330,585.00	\$7,440.00	\$361,275.00	X
MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS IN	\$309,181.00	\$18,600.00	\$347,963.50	\$4,650.00	\$371,213.50	X